6U Rack Cabinet IL-AC-RACK-19
Our 19” equipment rack cabinet features a lockable front,
left or right hinged doors and removable side panels for
easy maintenance. It can be either wall mounted or sit on a
surface.
Physical Data
U Height 6U
Dimensions
Height – 320mm (12.6”)
Width – 550mm (21.7”)
Depth – 450mm (17.7”)
Weight 11.3kg (24.9lbs)
Panel Space Height – 266.7mm (10.5”)
Construction Steel
Finish Powder Coated Black RAL 9005
Applications
For use with 19” rack mountable products,
such as:
• V7 Hearing Loop Driver
• V12a Hearing Loop Driver
• Radio microphone receivers
Talk to us now:
+44 (0) 1732 223900 (UK & ROW)
+1 616 392 3400 (US & Canada)